



## Colored Pigtail Set 12x LC, 2M

## **Technical Features**

12 pigtails with LC-Connector, 2m

Easy strip type till 1m

With colored 900 $\mu$  fiber: red, gree, blue, yellow, white, grey, brown, violet, aqua, black, orange, pink.

LSZH, low smoke zero halogen

Each cable includes a measure protocol

DIN EN 50173-1 and IEC/ISO 11801

Part-No	Туре	EAN Code
FL4LC02	OM4	4052792019803
FL3LC02	OM3	4052792019810
FL2LC02	OM2	4052792019827
FLOLCO2	OS2	4052792019834

## **Package Contents**

1 x Colored pigtail set

## **Packaging Informations**

Packing Dimension	180 x 180 mm
Packing Weight	0.4 kg
Carton Dimension	217 x 217 x 110 mm
Carton Q'ty	160pcs
Carton Weight	1.25 kg



www.logilink.com

 $^{\ast}$  The specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice. \*All trade names referenced are the registered namework of their respective owners.